WESTERNERS'

Date

2024/2025

Lubbock High School - Baseball (M) Varsity
Lubbock High

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 4

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 14

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 21

3:30 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:45 PM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

11:30 AM

9:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

3:00 PM

6:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Hereford (Scrimmage)

vs Lubbock Cooper Liberty
(Scrimmage)

vs Midland Greenwood
(Scrimmage)

@ Canyon High School
(Scrimmage)

@ El Paso Da Vinci

@ El Paso Americas

@ El Paso Riverside

@ El Paso Socorro

@ El Paso Coronado

@ Southwest Legacy

@ Roma

@ San Antonio Roosevelt

@ San Antonio Highlands

@ Marion

vs Shallowater

vs El Paso El Dorado

vs El Paso High

vs Liberty

@ Estacado

@ Amarillo Caprock

vs Amarillo Caprock

vs Amarillo Tascosa

Hereford High School

E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

Canyon High School
Americas High School
Americas High School
Socorro High School
Socorro High School
Southwest University Park
Southwest Legacy Stadium
Southwest Legacy Stadium
Southwest Legacy Stadium
Southwest Legacy Stadium
Southwest Legacy Stadium
E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

Estacado High School
Amarillo Caprock High

E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

El Paso Tournament

El Paso Tournament

El Paso Tournament

El Paso Tournament

El Paso Tournament

Southwest ISD Tournament

Southwest ISD Tournament

Southwest ISD Tournament

Southwest ISD Tournament

Southwest ISD Tournament

First Bank Classic

First Bank Classic

First Bank Classic

First Bank Classic

First Bank Classic




Mar 22

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr5

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 12

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

@ Amarillo Tascosa

@ Monterey

vs Monterey

vs Amarillo High

@ Amarillo High

@ Lubbock Cooper

vs Lubbock Cooper

vs Amarillo Palo Duro

@ Amarillo Palo Duro

@ Coronado

vs Coronado

vs Plainview

@ Plainview

Amarillo Tascosa High School
Moegle Field

E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

Amarillo High School
Lubbock Cooper High School
E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

Palo Duro High School
O’Banion Field

E.C. Leslie Field

E.C. Leslie Field

Plainview High School




