

## 2024/2025

## Lubbock High School - Baseball (M) Varsity Lubbock High

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 4	3:30 PM	@ Hereford (Scrimmage)	Hereford High School	
Feb 8	1:00 PM	vs Lubbock Cooper Liberty (Scrimmage)	E.C. Leslie Field	
Feb 11	5:00 PM	vs Midland Greenwood (Scrimmage)	E.C. Leslie Field	
Feb 14	4:00 PM	@ Canyon High School (Scrimmage)	Canyon High School	
Feb 20	1:45 PM	@ El Paso Da Vinci	Americas High School	El Paso Tournament
Feb 20	4:00 PM	@ El Paso Americas	Americas High School	El Paso Tournament
Feb 21	9:00 AM	@ El Paso Riverside	Socorro High School	El Paso Tournament
Feb 21	11:30 AM	@ El Paso Socorro	Socorro High School	El Paso Tournament
Feb 22	9:00 AM	@ El Paso Coronado	Southwest University Park	El Paso Tournament
Feb 27	3:00 PM	@ Southwest Legacy	Southwest Legacy Stadium	Southwest ISD Tournament
Feb 27	5:00 PM	@ Roma	Southwest Legacy Stadium	Southwest ISD Tournament
Feb 28	11:00 AM	@ San Antonio Roosevelt	Southwest Legacy Stadium	Southwest ISD Tournament
Feb 28	3:00 PM	@ San Antonio Highlands	Southwest Legacy Stadium	Southwest ISD Tournament
Mar 1	12:00 PM	@ Marion	Southwest Legacy Stadium	Southwest ISD Tournament
Mar 6	1:00 PM	vs Shallowater	E.C. Leslie Field	First Bank Classic
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs El Paso El Dorado	E.C. Leslie Field	First Bank Classic
Mar 7	3:00 PM	vs El Paso High	E.C. Leslie Field	First Bank Classic
Mar 7	6:00 PM	vs Liberty	E.C. Leslie Field	First Bank Classic
Mar 8	12:00 PM	@ Estacado	Estacado High School	First Bank Classic
Mar 11	5:00 PM	@ Amarillo Caprock	Amarillo Caprock High	
Mar 14	7:00 PM	vs Amarillo Caprock	E.C. Leslie Field	
Mar 21	7:00 PM	vs Amarillo Tascosa	E.C. Leslie Field	

Mar 22	1:00 PM	@ Amarillo Tascosa	Amarillo Tascosa High School
Mar 25	7:00 PM	@ Monterey	Moegle Field
Mar 28	7:00 PM	vs Monterey	E.C. Leslie Field
Apr 1	7:00 PM	vs Amarillo High	E.C. Leslie Field
Apr 4	5:00 PM	@ Amarillo High	Amarillo High School
Apr 5	1:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	Lubbock Cooper High School
Apr 8	7:00 PM	vs Lubbock Cooper	E.C. Leslie Field
Apr 11	7:00 PM	vs Amarillo Palo Duro	E.C. Leslie Field
Apr 12	1:00 PM	@ Amarillo Palo Duro	Palo Duro High School
Apr 15	7:00 PM	@ Coronado	O'Banion Field
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Coronado	E.C. Leslie Field
Apr 22	7:00 PM	vs Plainview	E.C. Leslie Field
Apr 25	6:00 PM	@ Plainview	Plainview High School